AC SERVO MOTOR
████ CONTENTS
Principle of AC Servo Motor1
Characteristics of AC servo Motor2
Type of AC servo Motor3
Application of AC Servo Motor4 Application of AC Servo Motor4
Success Story of AC Servo Motor5
Sizing of AC Servo Motor6

N/A : 220 [V]
P : 380 [V]
3) Order Information
2. Characteristics of AC servo Motor
SSSSAPMAPMAPMAPM BBBB 04040404 AAAA EEEE KKKK 1111 G2G2G2G2 3333
Flange Size Capacity  [W] Encoder [p/r] Oil seal / Brake
A  :    40
B  :    60
C  :    80
E  :  130
F  :  180
G  :  220
H  :  250
J   :  280
R3 : 30
01 : 100
03 : 300
05 : 450
07 : 650
09 : 850/900
·
150 : 15 K
300 : 30 K
A : Inc. 1024(15L)
B : Inc. 2000(15L)
C : Inc. 2048(15L)
D : Inc. 2500(15L)
E : Inc. 3000(15L)
F : Inc. 5000(15L)
G : Inc. 6000(15L)
NA : No Oil seal/ Brake
1 : Oil Seal only
2 : Brake only
3 : Oil Seal & Brake
R5 : 50
02 : 200
04 : 400
06 : 550/600
08 : 750/800
10 : 1.0 K
·
220 : 22 K
370 : 37 K
K : Abs. 2048
L : Abs. 4096
S : Inc. 2000(9L)
T : Inc. 2048(9L)
U : Inc. 2500(9L)
V : Inc. 3000(9L)
PPPP
Model Name
-APM - S series
-APM – S_P series
Range
- 40mm Flange ~ 280mm Flange
- 30W ~ 37KW
- 0.1Nm ~ 235.5Nm
- 3000RPM ~ 5000RPM
Feedback
- Incremental Encoder (1024PPR – 6000ppr)
- Serial Encoder with Biss (19 bite)
- Magnetic Encoder (13 bite)
Customer’s  Encoder
3. Type of AC servo Motor
1) Standard AC servo motor
- Customer’s  Encoder